25m Bahn
Strecke Zeit Punkte Datum

50mF 00:41,75 2
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F
1500m F
50mB 00:58,93 ?
100m B
200m B
50m R 00:46,22 2
100m R
200m R
50m S
100m S
200m S
100mL 01:48,82 ?
200m L
400m L

20.11.2010

08.05.2011

20.11.2010

08.05.2011

Bestzeiten fur Melina Robota

Ort
SH Mitte

Leipzig

SH Mitte

Leipzig

Jahrgang: 1999, DSV-ID: 223959

Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

50m Bahn

Zeit
00:42,88
01:41,87

01:07,95

00:48,10
01:46,58

Punkte Datum

?

?

27.03.2010

12.06.2010

06.12.2008

27.03.2010
26.06.2011

Ort

Leipzig

Leipzig

Riesa

Leipzig
Leipzig

Stand: 3. Mai 2024



